Rowan Coll South Jersey/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Rowan Coll South Jersey

ALH102 Medical Terminology
ALH102 Medical Terminology
ALH104 Patient Care

ALH110 Basic Med Terminology
ALH110 Basic Med Terminology
ALH140 Biomedical Ethics
AR101 Art Appreciation
ART101 Art Appreciation I
ART106 Intro Graphic Arts
ART110 Ceramics I

ART112 Intro to Photography
ART131 Intro Digital Photo
ART141 Intro to Photoshop
ASL101 American Sign Lang I
BI101 General Biology I

BI101 General Biology I

BI208 Intro to Infectious Diseases
BIO101 General Biology I
BIO102 General Biology II
BIO103 Environmental Science I
BIO104 Environmental Sci II
BIO105 Anat and Phys I

BIO105 Anat and Phys I

BIO106 Anatomy and Physiology II
BIO107 Human Biology

BIO111 Contemp Conc in Bio
BIO112 Intro to Marine Biology
BIO114 Animal Science

BIO115 Intro to Equine Science
BIO209 Ecology: Prin & Processes
BIO215 Microbiology

BUS101 Intro to Business
BUS102 Accounting I

BUS103 Accounting II

BUS106 Managerial Accounting
BUS107 Bus Law I

BUS108 Bus Law II

BUS221 Principles of Marketing
BUS225 Principles of Advertising
BUS231 Principles of Management
CH101 General Chemistry I
CH101 General Chemistry I
CHM107 Introductory Chemistry
CHM111 General Chemistry I
CHM112 General Chemistry II
CIA104 CIA-Word 2003

CIA150 Com Info App

CIs1i01 Computer literacy
CIS102 Intro to Computers
CISs102 Intro to Computers
CIS107 Concepts of Info System
CIS110 Fund of Programming

York College
BIO201 Medical Terminology

RT105 Medical Terminology
NPE1XX Patient Care
RT105 Medical Terminology

BI1I0201 Medical Terminology
PHL346 Bioethics

ART101 Art/Visual Culture
ART101 Intro Art Apprec
ART1XX Intro Graphic Arts
ART225 Ceramics I

ART245 Photography I
ART246 Digital Photography
ART1XX Intro to Photoshop
CM150 Beg Sign Language
BIO150 Intro Molecular Bio
BIO151 Intro Mole Bio Lab
BIO2XX Intro to Infectious Diseases
BIO150 Biology I

BIO152 Biology II

BIO120 Field Nat Hist
BI1I0212 Environmntl Bio
BIO1XX Anat & Phys I
BI1I0220 Human A/P I

BI0222 Human A/P II
BIO112 Fund Human Bio
BIO110 General Biology
BI10210 Marine Biology
BIO1XX Biology Elective No Lab
NPE1XX Non Prog Elect
BIO152 Biology II

BIO230 Microbiology

BUS150 Intro to Business
ACC1XX Accounting I
ACC220 Financial Acct
ACC225 Managerial Acct
BUS260 Legal Environment
BUS360 Bus/Commercial Law
MKT100 Prin Marketing
MKT330 Advertising

MGT150 Prin of Management
CHM135 Gen Chem I Lab
CHM134 Gen Chem I

CHM122 Prin Gen/Org Chem
CHM134 Gen Chem I

CHM136 Gen Chem II

IFS1XX Comp Info App-Word 2003
IFS1XX Com Info App
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS1XX Intro to Computers
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS1XX Concepts of Info System
IFS160 Visual Basic Progrm

8/25/2023 Page 1 of 4



Rowan Coll South Jersey/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Rowan Coll South Jersey

CISs120
CISs151
CIs210
CIS251
CcomMm101
COM102
COM102
COoM207
CRJ101
CRJ201
CRJ205
CRJ238
CRJ250
CRJ262
CSsC101
CsC111
DFT100
DMS101
ECO100
ECO101
EC0102
ECO103
EDU130
EDU201
EDU203
EN101
EN102
ENG101
ENG102
ENG102
ENG103
ENG222
ENG230
ENG240
ENG243
ENR102
FS101
GE110
GEO101
GEO102
GEO102
GER101
HI101
HI104
HI201
HIS101
HIS102
HIS103
HIS104
HIS170
HIS203
HIS203

Spreadsheets-EXCEL
Web Dev HTML/XML
Relational Databases
Web Programming
English Composition I
English Composition II
English Composition II
Creat Wrt: Fiction
Intro to Crim Justice
Criminal Law

The Administration of Justice

Crime on the Internet

Constitut Issues in Crim Just

Domestic & Int'l| Terrorism

Introduction to Programming

Programming I: Coll BASIC
Intro Drafting & Graph
Intro to Medical Img
Introduction to Economics
Prin of Econ I (Macro)
Prin of Econ Micro
Personal Finance

Human Exceptionality

Ed Field Exp

Teaching: An Intro
English Composition I
English Composition II
English Composition I
English Composition II
English Compostion II
Survey of World Lit
Romantic Era Am Lit
Major Amer Writers

Intro to Child Lit

The Freedom Writers
Fresh Engr Clinic I
College Success Seminar
Geography of N. America
Prin of Geog

Cult Geography

Cult Geography
Elementary German I
Western Civilization I
World History & Culture II
United States History I
Hist of West Civ I

Hist of West Civ II

Hist of United States I
Hist of US II

Topics in History

Hist of Amer Education
Hist of American Educ

York College

IFS1XX
IFS1XX
IFS285
IFS225
WRT102
WRT202
LIT200
WRT310
CcCJio01
CCJ302
CCJ2XX
CCI2XX
CCJI2XX
CCl322
IFS160
IFS1XX
EGR1XX
NPE1XX
ECO1XX
EC0200
EC0201
BUS218
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
FCO105
WRT1XX
FCO105
LIT200
WRT202
LIT1XX
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
EGR100
FYS1XX
G1XX
G1XX
G243
G100
GRM101
HIS101
HIS1XX
HIS111
HIS101
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS1XX
HIS2XX
EDU2XX

8/25/2023

Spreadsheets-EXCEL
Web Dev HTML/XML
Intro to Database
Program Bus Apps
Analytical Read/Writ
Academic Writing
Perspectives/Lit
Creative Writing
Intro Crim Justice
Criminal Law

The Administration of Justice

Crime on the Internet

Constitut Issues in Crim Just

Examining Terrorism
Visual Basic Progrm

Prog I: Coll BASIC

Intro Drafting & Graph
Intro to Medical Img
Introduction to Economics
Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Personal Finance

Human Exceptionality

Ed Field Exp

Teaching: An Intro
Rhetorical Comm

English Composition II
Rhetorical Comm
Perspectives/Lit
Academic Writing

Survey of World Lit
Romantic Era Am Lit
Major Amer Writers

Intro Child Lit

The Freedom Writers
Epads I

College Success Seminar
Geography of N. America
Prin of Geog

Intro Geography

World Reg Geography
Elem German I
Foundation/West

World History & Culture II

Amer Hist Colonization-Civ War

Western Civ I
Western Civ II
American Civ I
American Civ II
Topics in History

Hist Amer Ed

Hist of American Educ
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HIS206
HIS244
HPE102
HPE102
HPE104
HPE105
HPE111
HPE113
HPE117
HPE117
HPE118
HPE136
HPE150
HPE151
HPE152
HPE154
HPE201
HPE221
HPE231
HPE240
HS101
HS103
ITA101
LEN101
LEN102
LEN201
LEN205
LEN234
MA121
MAT101
MAT103
MAT103
MAT103
MAT105
MAT107
MAT108
MAT110
MAT120
MAT151
MAT152
MAT202
MU114
MUS101
MUS101
NTR101
PHI101
PHI104
PHI106
PHI150
PHY101
PHY103
PHY105

World History II

Brief Hist of Ireland
First Aid, Safety, CPR
First Aid, Safety, CPR
Hlth/Fit for Ind
Healthcare Provider Emer Respo
Card Fitness Activity
Body Cond/Wgt Cntrl
Weight Training

Weight Training

Self Defense Awareness
Nutrition

Golf

Tennis

Bowling

Volleyball

Health Science

Team Sports I

Spec Swimming

Intro Hith, PE & Rec
Health Care Careers
Medical Terminology
Elem Italian I

Intro to Criminal Justice
Police Org & Adm
Criminal Law

The Admin of Justice
Intro to Security
Precalculus

Concepts of Mathematics I
Statistics I

Statistics I

Statistics I
Intermediate Algebra
Pre-Calculus & Math Analysis
Calculus I

Algebra & Trigonometry
Struct of Math

Math for Management
Appl Calculus

Linear Algebra

History of Music

Music Appreciation I
Music Appreciation I
Nutrition Health Professionals
Intro to Philosophy I
Ethics

Biomedical Ethics
Critical Thinking

Prin of Phys Sci I

Gen Physics I

Top in Mod Astronomy

York College

HIS122
HIS2XX
SPM205
EDU305
PE1XX

PAW1XX
PE119

PE1XX

PE118

PE119

PE130

NUR202
PE140

PE159

PAW110
PE160

PAW2XX
PE2XX

PE121

REC 2XX
NUR101
HSC105
ITL101

CJA101
CIALXX
CIA2XX
CIA2XX
CIA2XX
MAT108
MAT111
MAT250
QBA260
BEH260
MAT105
MAT108
MAT171
MAT108
MAT115
MAT105
MAT120
MAT260
MUS 1XX
MUS 186
MUS200
NUR202
PHL221
PHL223
PHL346
PHL222
PSC152
PHY110
ESS154
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World History II
Brief hist of Ireland
Responding/Emerg
Responding/Emerg
HIth/Fit for Ind
Healthcare Provider Emer Respo
Physical Fitness
Body Cond/Wgt Cntrl
Physical Fitness
Physical Fitness

Self Defense
Nutrition
Fundamentals/Golf
Tennis

Beginning Bowling
Volleyball

Health Science
Team Sports I
Inter/Adv Swimming
Intro HIth, PE & Rec
Intro Nursing & Hith Careers
Medical Terminology
Elem Italian I

Intro Crim Justice
Police Org & Adm
Criminal Law

The Admin of Justice
Intro to Security
Precalculus

Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

College Algebra
Precalculus

Calculus I
Precalculus
Sets/Number Systems
College Algebra
Applied Calculus
Linear Algebra I
History of Music
Listening to Music
Music Appreciation
Nutrition

Intro Philosophy
Cont Moral Problems
Bioethics

Critical Thinking
Physical Sci I

Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
Intro/Astronomy
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PHY111 Earth Science I

PHY112 Earth Science II

PHY241 Forensic Sci I

PHY241 Forensic Sci I

PHY242 Forensic Science II
PHY242 Forensic Science II

PI123 Fundamentals of Physics I
PI123 Fundamentals of Physics I
POL101 American Federal Govt
POL103 Intro to Political Sci
PSY100 Interpersonal Psychology
PSY101 General Psychology
PSY203 Ed Psychology

PSY203 Ed Psychology

PSY211 Psy of Human Development
PSY211 Psy of Human Development
PSY212 Psych of Adolescent
PSY213 Child Psychology

PSY230 Abnormal Psych

PSY231 Abuse & Viol in Fam

S0201 Intro Sociology

SOC101 Prin of Sociology

S0OC102 Sociology of Family
S0C104 Social Problems

SOC130 Soc, Ethics and Technology
S0C203 Soc of Ed

SOC205 Intro Criminology

S0C220 Sociology of Juvenile Deling
SPA101 Elementary Spanish I
SPA102 Elem Spanish II

SPE101 Oral Communication
SPE101 Oral Communication
SPE102 Persuasive Speaking

York College

ESS1XX Earth Science I
ESS154 Intro/Astronomy
FCM2XX Forensic Science I
PHY2XX Forensic Sci I
FCM211 Criminalistics Lab
FCM210 Criminalistics
PHY110 General Physics I
PHY111 General Physics Lab
PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship
PS142 Am Gov: Process/Pol
PSY1XX Interpers Psychology
PSY100 General Psychology
EDU375 Psy Learning/Second
EDU370 Psych of Learning
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY2XX Hum Dev

PSY2XX Psych of Adolescent
PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
PSY230 Abnormal Psych
PSY2XX Abuse & Viol in Fam
SOC100 Intro Sociology
SOC100 Intro Sociology
S0OC225 The Family

S0C220 Am Social Problems
SOC1XX Soc, Ethics and Technology
SOC2XX Soc of Ed

SOC2XX Intro Criminology
CccCJ110 Juvenile Delinquncy
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN102 Elem Spanish II

CM104 Human Communicatn

CcM212 Public Speaking

CM104 Human Communicatn
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